

LINE ITEM NO.		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	Vance Brothers, Inc Unit Cost	Vance Brothers, Inc Cost	Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc Cost	Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc Unit Cost
101	404 (A)	Polymer -Modified Emulsified Asphalt	Gal.	27,396.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 82,188.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 104,104.80	\$ 3.75	\$ 102,735.00
102	404 (C)	Type III Mineral Aggregate	Ton	921.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 114,204.00	\$ 92.46	\$ 85,155.66	\$ 155.00	\$ 142,755.00
103	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(4" Wide)(White)	L.F.	1,300.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 845.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 663.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 650.00
104	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(8" Wide)(White)	L.F.	982.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,178.40	\$ 1.43	\$ 1,404.26	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,473.00
105	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(24" Wide)(White)	L.F.	203.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 730.80	\$ 2.20	\$ 446.60	\$ 2.50	\$ 507.50
106	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(4" Wide)(Yellow)	L.F.	4,060.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,639.00	\$ 0.51	\$ 2,070.60	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,030.00
107	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(8" Wide)(Yellow)	L.F.	175.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 630.00	\$ 1.43	\$ 250.25	\$ 1.30	\$ 227.50
108	855 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Arrows)	E.A	47.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 203.50	\$ 9,564.50	\$ 185.00	\$ 8,695.00
109	856 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Share Arrows)	E.A	4.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 467.50	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,700.00
110	855 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Words)	E.A	12.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 247.50	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,700.00
111	857 (A)	Construction Traffic Stripe (Paint)(4")	L.F.	4,060.00	\$ 0.16	\$ 649.60	\$ 0.55	\$ 2,233.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,030.00
112	857 (F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Striping)	L.F.	6,517.00	\$ 0.32	\$ 2,085.44	\$ 0.80	\$ 5,213.60	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,887.75
113	857 (F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Symbols)	E.A	63.00	\$ 160.50	\$ 10,111.50	\$ 49.50	\$ 3,118.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,835.00
114	880 (J)	Construction Traffic Control	L.S.	1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
115	641	Mobilization	L.S.	1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 22,638.26	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,774.25	\$ 5,774.25
TOTAL COST:						\$ 265,000.00		\$ 243,064.77		\$ 284,000.00